
Pipe & Tube Fall Sale!
The year may be starting to wind down, but our fall sale is just getting

started. We've got great deals lined up for your pipe and tubing needs.

For More Deals

CLICK HERE!

Tubing
FOB Los Angeles

$24.95/cwt

Size Pcs Weight (lbs)

2.5x2.5 x .188 x 40'
3x3 x .188 x 48'
4x4 x .250 x 30'
4x4 x .250 x 40'
5x5 x .250 x 40'
6x4 x .188 x 48'
6x4 x .250 x 48'
6x6 x .188 x 48'
6x6 x .250 x 30'
6x6 x .250 x 46'
6x6 x .250 x 48'
6x6 x .313 x 40'
8x6 x .188 x 40'
8x6 x .188 x 48'
8x6 x .250 x 40'
8x6 x .250 x 48'
8x8 x .188 x 40'
8x8 x .188 x 48'
8x8 x .250 x 36'

1
2
1
4
1
1
3
3
1
1
3
1
4
1
1
1
8

10
1

       225
666
366

1,958
624
578

2,242
2,097

571
875

2,739
935

2,743
822
897

1,078
6,297
9,459

928

https://www.kahnsteel.com/inventory-specials
https://em-ui.constantcontact.com/em-ui/em/page/em-ui/email#
https://em-ui.constantcontact.com/em-ui/em/page/em-ui/email#
https://em-ui.constantcontact.com/em-ui/em/page/em-ui/email#


10x4 x .188 x 40'
10x4 x .188 x 48'
10x6 x .188 x 40'
10x6 x .188 x 48'
10x6 x .250 x 40'

3
3
6
5
2

2,057
2,467
4,723
4,730
2,064

New Surplus Tube
FOB Houston

Description Pieces Quantity Price/cwt

2.375"x4.70# x R3
2.875"x6.50# x R3

318
114

70,000#
30,000#

  $32.50
  $32.50

Description Pieces Quantity Price/cwt

8-5/8" x .219 x 45'
12-3/4" x .250 x 45'

12
131

10,610 #
244,805#

  $45.00
$45.00

New Surplus Pipe
FOB Southern California

Light Wall - Large OD

Description Quantity Price/Ft.

30" x .175 wall x 42'
42" x .231 wall x 42'

1,800'
2,800'

  $33.45
$61.85

— Contact a Representative —

Joel Switzer
Mike Schapker
Brandi Reale

Fred Kahn
Ted Kahn

joel@kahnsteel.com
mikes@kahnsteel.com
brandi@kahnsteel.com

fred@kahnsteel.com
ted@kahnsteel.com

816-448-2136
816-448-2138
816-448-9832
816-448-9835
800-684-5246

1710 Southern Road
Kansas City, MO 64120
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https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

